2026 Proposed Sc

September 2025
6-7

13-14

20-21

27-28
October 2025
4-5

11-12

18-19

25-26
November 2025
1-2

8-9

15-16

22-23

29-30
December 2025
6-7

13-14

20-21

27-28
January 2026
3-4

10-11

17-18

24-25

31-1
February 2026
7-8

14-16

21-22

28-1

March 2026
7-8

14-15

20-22

28-29

April 2026
4-5

9-12

18-19

26

May 2026

2-3

9-10

16-17

2025-2026 Z1N Meet Schedule

Zone 1 North Schedule

DUAL VENUE - SSF, DACA

DUAL VENUE - BAC, SUNN

TRI-VENUE - ALTO, PSL, DACA

DUAL VENUE - DCD, ALTO

DUAL VENUE - BAC, SSF

ZONE CHAMPS

DUAL VENUE - ALTO, OPEN

SINGLE VENUE - ONE DAY. SUNN

TRI MEET VENUE - BAC, PASA, DACA

DUAL VENUE - PSL, LAMV

DUAL VENUE - ALTO, DACA

Pac Swim Schedule

Senior Open: (Host TCA)

Senior Open Meet (Host: OAPB)

Senior 2 P&F Meet (Host: PLS)

Senior 2 P&F Meet (Host: PLS)

Senior 2 P&F Meet (Host: TBD)
Winter Age Group Championships (Host: SRVA)
2025 CA/NV Winter Sectionals (Host: TBD)

Senior Open Meet (Host: OAPB)

Senior 2 P&F Championship Meet (Host: SCSC)
10 & U Championships (Host: SUNN)

Senior 2 P&F Meet (Host: TBD)

Spring Age Group Championships (Host: PLS)

Far Western Championships (SCY)
Senior Open Meet (Host: TERA)
Zone All-Star Meet

CCS /NCS / Walk On Meet

2025 - 2026 Holidays

Pacific Swimming Officials Clinic Weekend

Columbus Day - 10/13

Veteran's Day - 11/11

Thanksgiving - 11/27

New Years Day - 1/1

MLK Day - 01/19

President's Day - 02/16

Easter - 04/05



23-24
30-31
June 2026
6-7

13-14
20-21
27-28
July 2026
4-5

10-12
17-19
25-26

30-2
August 2026
1-2

8-9

15-16
22-23
29-30

DUAL VENUE - OPEN

DUAL VENUE - BAC, DACA

DUAL VENUE - SUNN, LAMV

DUAL VENUE - OPEN

SINGLE VENUE - DACA

Senior 2 P&F Meet

Senior Open Meet

Senior 2 P&F Meet

Summer Age Group Championships

LCM Far Western Championships

Memorial Day - 05/25

Independence Day - 07/04



