2026 Proposed Sc Zone 1 North Schedule Pac Swim Schedule 2025 - 2026 Holiday				
	Zone i North Schedule	i ac owiiii ochedule	2020 - 2020 Holidays	
September 2025				
6-7 13-14				
20-21		Senior Open: (Host TCA)		
27-28		Genior Open. (Host FCA)		
October 2025				
4-5			Pacific Swimming Officials Clinic Weekend	
	DUAL VENUE - SSF, DACA		Columbus Day - 10/13	
18-19		Senior Open Meet (Host: OAPB)		
	DUAL VENUE - BAC, SUNN	comer open meet (need on a 2)		
November 2025				
1-2				
8-9		Senior 2 P&F Meet (Host: PLS)	Veteran's Day - 11/11	
	TRI-VENUE - ALTO, PSL, DACA	,		
22-23	-, -, -,	Senior 2 P&F Meet (Host: PLS)	Thanksgiving - 11/27	
29-30				
December 2025				
6-7	DUAL VENUE - DCD, ALTO	Senior 2 P&F Meet (Host: TBD)		
13-14		Winter Age Group Championships (Host: SRVA)		
20-21		2025 CA/NV Winter Sectionals (Host: TBD)		
27-28				
January 2026				
3-4			New Years Day - 1/1	
10-11	DUAL VENUE - BAC, SSF			
17-18			MLK Day - 01/19	
24-25	ZONE CHAMPS	Senior Open Meet (Host: OAPB)		
31-1				
February 2026				
7-8	DUAL VENUE - ALTO, OPEN			
14-16		Senior 2 P&F Championship Meet (Host: SCSC)	President's Day - 02/16	
21-22	SINGLE VENUE - ONE DAY. SUNN	10 & U Championships (Host: SUNN)		
28-1				
March 2026				
7-8	TRI MEET VENUE - BAC, PASA, DACA	Senior 2 P&F Meet (Host: TBD)		
14-15				
20-22		Spring Age Group Championships (Host: PLS)		
28-29	DUAL VENUE - PSL, LAMV			
April 2026				
4-5			Easter - 04/05	
9-12		Far Western Championships (SCY)		
18-19		Senior Open Meet (Host: TERA)		
26		Zone All-Star Meet		
May 2026				
2-3	DUAL VENUE - ALTO, DACA			
9-10		CCS / NCS / Walk On Meet		
16-17				

23-24			Memorial Day - 05/25
30-31	DUAL VENUE - OPEN		
June 2026			
6-7		Senior 2 P&F Meet	
13-14	DUAL VENUE - BAC, DACA		
20-21			
27-28	DUAL VENUE - SUNN, LAMV	Senior Open Meet	
July 2026			
4-5			
10-12	DUAL VENUE - OPEN	Senior 2 P&F Meet	Independence Day - 07/04
17-19		Summer Age Group Championships	
25-26	SINGLE VENUE - DACA		
30-2		LCM Far Western Championships	
August 2026			
1-2			
8-9			
15-16			
22-23			
29-30			